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2024 Training Dates & Locations 
 

FS Engineer SIS: 

2024 Dates  Days Location/ 
Time Zone 

Type of 
Class 

Language 

02-05 January Tue-Fri Qatar & UAE Live Online English 

15-18 January Mon-Thu Kuala Lumpur Classroom English 

18-21 February Sun-Wed Qatar & UAE Live Online English 

26-29 February Fully Subscribed Mon-Thu UK Live Online English 

19-22 March Tue-Fri France Live Online English 

25 March Mon France Exam Live Online English 

20-21 + 27-28 April (weekends) Sat-Sun x 2 UK Live Online English 

3-6 June only 1 seat remaining Mon-Thu Aberdeen UK Classroom English 

18-21 June Tue-Fri Paris France Classroom English 

22-25 July Mon-Thu Malaysia Live Online English 

09-12 September Mon-Thu Aberdeen UK Classroom English 

29 September – 02 October Sun-Wed Qatar & UAE Live Online English 

14-17 October Mon-Thu Kuala Lumpur Classroom English 

22-25 October (Exam on 28 Oct)  Tue-Fri  

& Mon 

France Live Online English 

02-03 + 09-10 November 
(weekends) 

Sat-Sun x 2 UK Live Online English 

09-12 December Mon-Thu UK Live Online English 

 

PTO for more courses and dates: 
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FS Technician SIS: 

2024 Dates Days Location/ 
Time Zone 

Type of 
Class 

Language 

18-21 March Mon-Thu Aberdeen UK Classroom English 

07-10 October Mon-Thu UK Live Online English 

 

FS Engineer PH&RA: 
2024 Dates Days Location/ 

Time Zone 
Type of 
Class 

Language 

22-26 January Mon-Fri Kuala Lumpur Classroom English 

 


